Race Date
October 04, 2025

Caleb Harlow
Sam Jager
Chris Roy

David Stubbs
Josiah Weber
Luke Seldes
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*Overall place within gender

Michael Harlow
Joren Aardema-Gagnon

Alexander Tan
Blair Saunders

Mike Browning
Caden Browning
Darin Stiefvater

Jeffrey Loomis

Theodore Varns
Ryan Buchholz

David McCready
Nicolas Hernandez
Thomas Gastright
Burke Thompson
Timothy Burge

Charlie Keglovitz
Thomas Johnson
Thomas Stroup

Pleansants Landing Olympic & Sprint 2025
Sprint Triathlon Overall Men

..... Swim - T1 - Bike e T2 —— Run Total
Bib No Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

110 4 10:385 1:25 1:20.9 3 29373 247 1:11.1 1 17:19.1 5:34 1:00:07.2
98 7 11:09.3 1:29 1:22.0 2 29:.070 251 1:10.2 3 17:56.3 5:46 1:00:45.1
109 8 11:12.7 1:30 1.29.7 4 29:50.0 245 1:07.3 4 18:09.1 5:51 1:01:49.0
211 12 12:06.3 1:37 1:.26.1 7 31:.21.5 233 1:27.1 12 20:20.1 6:33 1:06:41.3
6 3 10:37.6 1:25 1:44.2 6 30:54.2 237 1:445 21 21:51.6 7:02 1:06:52.2
129 5 10:46.9 1:26 1:50.0 9 32314 225 1:43.9 9 20:06.9 6:28 1:06:59.3
95 15 12:42.8 1:42 1:50.9 1 28269 257 1540 34 23:146 7:29 1:08:09.4
75 16 12:51.7 1:43 1:48.9 5 30:32.8 24.0 1:49.9 20 21:40.8 6:59 1:08:44.3
218 2 10:27.6 1:24 2:44.9 30 36:27.6 20.1 1:58.8 8 20:01.9 6:27 1:11:41.0
88 53 16:20.3 2:11 2:47.1 8 32:158 227 2:06.6 7 19:59.0 6:26 1:13:29.0
92 19 13:184 1:46 1.56.5 16 34:009 215 1:48.7 26 22:40.5 7:18 1:13:45.2
93 10 11:27.3 1:32 1:33.0 43 37:33.3 195 1:246 23 22:01.0 7:05 1:13:594
122 18 13:17.3 1:46 2:03.0 22 351259 20.7 1:47.3 19 21:39.4 6:58 1:14:13.1
216 22 131474 150 2:014 14 33:29.2 219 1:435 33 23145 7:29 1:14:16.2
119 35 14:57.3 2:00 2:355 11 33:189 220 2:12.5 16 21:33.2 6:56 1:14:37.7
170 79 18:00.2 2:24 2:44.7 10 32:50.7 223 2:11.3 5 18:59.4 6:07 1:14:46.5
3 17 12:56.7 1:44 2:02.7 32 36:423 19.9 1:41.4 18 21:345 6:57 1:14:57.8
200 40 15:19.8 2:03 2201 25 351414 205 1:58.9 17 21:33.8 6:56 1:16:54.1
146 48 15579 2:08 3:25.1 18 34:351 21.2 2:03.0 14 21:28.9 6:55 1:17:30.2
204 28 14:24.3 155 2:39.2 31 36:30.0 20.1 2:32.4 22 21:54.2 7:03 1:18:00.2
182 37 15:07.3 2:01 2:46.3 13 33:28.0 219 1:489 54 25:16.7 8:08 1:18:27.5
24 32 14:38.3 1:57 2:31.2 60 39:034 18.7 1:59.1 13 20:41.8 6:40 1:18:54.0
134 13 12:179 1:38 3:10.1 37 37:10.0 197 2:05.0 44 24:21.4 750 1:19:04.5
14 86 18:21.3 2:27 3:134 41 37:23.8 19.6 2:11.4 2 17546 5:46 1:19:04.7
164 51 16:16.3 2:10 2:22.5 12 33:243 219 1:55.6 53 25:10.2 8:06 1:19:09.2
71 24 13555 151 2:47.0 17 34:095 214 2:.05.6 67 26:36.1 8:34 1:19:33.8
64 33 14:49.7 1:59 1.53.6 28 36:244 20.1 2:07.2 43 24:20.6 7:50 1:19:35.6
237 59 16:34.3 2:13 1.59.3 21 35:22.6 20.7 1:49.9 42 24:19.0 7:50 1:20:05.2
10 52 16:18.7 2:10 2:19.7 33 361441 19.9 2:141 28 22:50.8 7:21 1:20:27.5
208 103 19:27.4 2:36 3:06.1 26 35:58.3 20.3 2:19.5 6 19:143.8 6:21 1:20:35.2
89 72 17:19.3 2:19 1.58.8 24 35:35.1 20.6 1:57.7 52 25:09.1 8:06 1:22:00.1
252 39 15:07.8 2:01 2:40.4 27 36:07.0 20.3 2:045 61 26:00.7 8:22 1:22:00.8
149 20 13:35.3 1:49 3:19.6 61 39:06.1 18.7 2:249 39 23:45.1 7:39 1:22:11.1
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Race Date
October 04, 2025

*Overall place within gender
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Eric Montalvo
Matthew Davidson
Micah Yost

David Zand
Johnny Firtz
Colton Gilfillan

Christopher Needham

Evan Zilliox

Mark Hargrove
Sergey Volkov
Michael Palowitch
Geoffry Eberle
Eric Brown
Brooks Rhine
Samuel Mead
Billy Rutherford
Mathew Freeman
Noah Nigri

Peter Joseph
James Scrivener
Greg Ordun
Albert Berchtold
Dan Lubowitz
Leo Volkov

Uriah Smith
Michael Sigmon
Tim Walkawicz
Colin Ormsby
Bolling Lewis
David Pape
Patrick Lockett
Michael Villacarlos
Conor Lastowka

155
199
245
163
114
90
135
30
17
62
117
233
15
179
215
187
54
162
32
97
228
100
138
53
230
87
127

Pleansants Landing Olympic & Sprint 2025
Sprint Triathlon Overall Men

---—- Swim
Rnk Time
34 14:54.8
11 11:31.1
31 14:32.3

1 10:23.6
109 20:21.4
27 14:24.3
49 16:08.6
41 15:20.0
87 18:33.8
74 17:23.7
65 16:40.1
89 18:36.2
46  15:49.7
45 15:36.0
57 16:28.7
70 17:105
66 16:41.7

6 11:084
58 16:29.6
90 18:41.2
64 16:39.7
47 15:50.8
38 15:07.5
71 17:11.8
50 16:16.1
85 18:20.2
23 13:50.1
21 13:449
26 14:18.8
67 16:49.3
62 16:36.8
60 16:35.0
42 15:24.2

23
75
42
19
69
35
57
45
66
78
72
39
55

58
74
29
46
76
63
51
34
15
53
52
49
64
48
93

Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
35:07.3 20.8 1:51.9
39:45.2 184 1:27.9
36:57.8 19.8 3:04.1

48:34.0
35:34.4 20.6
40:56.7 179 1:46.0
37:319 195 1:47.5
34:48.8 21.0 1:59.8
40:01.1 18.3 1:40.8
36:56.5 19.8 2:18.2
38:48.0 18.9 2:33.0
38:02.6 19.2 2:08.7
39:33.8 185 2:28.0
41:17.7 17.7 1:57.7
40:53.5 17.9
37:189 19.6 2:50.3
38:47.3 189 2:07.6
46:37.4 15.7 1:43.5
38:57.8 18.8 1:34.4
40:56.6 17.9 1:58.0
36:27.2 20.1 2:21.9
38:06.0 19.2 2:51.7
41:00.0 17.9 1:49.8
39:21.0 186 2:47.2
38:25.6 19.0 2:10.9
36:53.6 19.8 2:54.1
33:37.0 218 3:46.9
38:29.8 19.0 2:06.9
38:29.6 19.0 3:01.8
38:22.7 19.1 2:13.7
39:32.6 185 2:43.3
38:20.0 19.1 1:38.8
44:17.3 165 2:26.9

- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
71 27:18.6 847 1:22:21.3
66 26:35.2 8:33 1:22:24.9
47 24:345 7:55 1:22:38.3
40 23:58.6 7:43 1:22:56.3
45 24:27.6  7:52 1:23:09.7
29 22:50.9 7:21 1:23:15.4
60 26:00.0 8:22 1:23:20.8
83 28:32.7 911 1:23:37.1
11 20:17.2 6:32 1:24:00.6
46 24:29.3 753 1:24:03.2
32 23:13.4 7:29 1:24:20.4
25 22:25.3 7:13 1:24:215
37 23:34.3 7:35 1:25:03.1
38 23:449 7:39 1:25:14.9
55 25:21.6 8:10 1:25:22.1
31 23:09.2 7:27 1:25:22.3
50 24:59.4  8:03 1:25:25.3
15 21:29.2 6:55 1:25:30.6
56 25:449 8:17 1:25:34.3
10 20:14.2 6:31 1:25:38.6
80 28:24.9 9:09 1:26:30.4
64 26:21.4 829 1:26:43.1
57 25:49.1 8:19 1:26:49.2
49 24:45.9 7:58 1:26:57.9
75 27:49.9 858 1:27:09.7
63 26:17.4 8:28 1:27:43.6
118 33:31.6 10:47 1:27:55.8
101 30:29.2 9:49 1:28:00.1
81 28:25.4 9:09 1:28:15.4
73 27:45.7 856 1:28:35.6
58 25:54.1 8:20 1:28:37.5
97 30:13.8 9:44 1:29:08.2
35 23:21.5 7:31 1:29:25.6

10/11/2025 10:44:20



Race Date
October 04, 2025

*Overall place within gender
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Avinoam Green
David Zemo

Kyle Gittins

Kevin O'Connor
Nathan Reed
Rob Colburn

Sam Whelan
Jason Fishkin
Ben Davidson
John Bain
Advaith Boopalam
Mark Ryan
Michael Crino
Nathaniel Eliasen
Juan Passadore
Henry Kazaks
Ryan Stokes
Sam Morse
Robbie Li

Brent Wells

Mark Pocock
Richard Anderson
Cole Laird

Eli Nigri

Remi Flageollet
Cameron Gentry
Zachariah Vail
John Anderson
Brayton Pierce
Hicham Benkassem

Christopher Johnson

Anthony Boggs
Peter Winglee

101

27
132
172
207
167

40
105

19
238
145
112
102
186
234
248

70

82
223
153

49
240

80
213

Pleansants Landing Olympic & Sprint 2025
Sprint Triathlon Overall Men

130
54
102
123
69
108
61
63
97
a4
76
96
101

88
36
91
73
107
84
82
122
121

56
71
40
91
88
86
50
68
47
77
59
82
108
54
97
70
62
98
81
105
131
90
89
95
38
85
80
94
109
79

Bike - T2
Time Rate Time
39:33.5 185 3:22.8
37:44.6 194 2:30.1

2:48.8
38:47.3 18.9 2:06.2
40:52.6 179 1:56.1
37:23.1  19.6 3:35.6
43:49.0 16.7 2:00.9
43:35.5 16.8 2:47.2
43:19.1 169 2:20.9
38:22.8 19.1 3:03.4
39:58.8 18.3 2:04.8
38:08.4 19.2 3:06.5
41:104 17.8 2:43.2
39:00.4 18.8 2:54.1
42:18.8 17.3 3:53.7
46:39.2 15.7 2:54.7
38:44.0 18.9 4:41.6
45:.01.9 16.3 2:23.0
40:39.1 18.0 4:02.7
39:08.4 18.7 4:54.0
45:06.1 16.2 1:56.0
42:00.6 17.4 2:49.6
45:59.0 15.9 3:16.9
57:23.1 128 1:21.6
43:44.3 16.7 2:08.3
43:36.7 16.8 2:50.9
44:46.4 16.3 2:44.1
37:13.2 19.7 3:06.4
42:59.9 17.0 3:09.8
41:59.8 174 4:29.5
44:440 16.4 2:52.0
46:41.0 15.7 1:56.7
41:51.3 175 2:44.2

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
65  26:28.7 831 1:29:27.1
110 31:479 10:14 1:29:59.1
79  28:19.6 9:07 1:30:13.1
84  28:32.8 9:11 1:30:18.1
62  26:02.3 8:23 1:30:26.1
112 31:49.1 10:15 1:30:49.4
59  25:57.0 8:21 1:31:42.7
48  24:446 758 1:32:06.2
98 30:22.0 9:46 1:32:22.6
94  29:325 9:31 1:32:24.6
27  22:46.1 7:20 1:32:31.8
109 31:38.1 10:11 1:32:35.3
51  25:03.3 8:04 1:33:16.2
36 23:244 T7:32 1:33:142.1
91 29:06.9 9:22 1:34:58.6
24  22:04.6 7:06 1:35:42.8
105 31:02.8 10:00 1:35:49.5
82  28:30.0 9:10 1:36:07.7
90 29:04.1 921 1:36:16.8
77  28:09.9 9:04 1:36:20.9
72  27:453 856 1:36:21.7
88  29:00.0 9:20 1:36:34.8
41  24:05.2 7:45 1:37:05.5
30 22:57.2 7:23 1:37:10.2
92  29:13.3 9:24 1:37:58.3
113 32:34.7 10:29 1:38:22.8
78  28:17.9 9:07 1:38:38.3
129  38:14.2 12:18 1:39:02.7
87 2855.9 9:19 1:39:03.8
100 30:27.0 9:48 1:40:12.8
96 30:05.4 9:41 1:40:40.5
68  26:47.9 8:38 1:41:02.7
95 29:57.1 9:38 1:41:23.6
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Race Date
October 04, 2025

Gregory Smith
Jason Benjamin
Jt Richardson
Kernan Brooks
David Stemmle
Edouard Vandewalle
Jacob Sarafin
Orion Kazaks
Cameron Murray
Grant Pettrie

lan Murray

Aaron McLeod
Brian King

Bill Geraci

Austin Cohen

Jim Vance
Christian Hall
Adam Nodjomian-Escajeda
Parker Diaz
Mychal Boggs
Kevin O'Connor
Josh Swartsel
Matthew Campbell
Kevin Armstrong
David Sachrison
Brad Kirley

Lael Cox

Glenn Nye
Cameron Faerber
Mac McAlister
Jeremy Runco
Jason Zand
Timothy Kute

*Overall place within gender

Pleansants Landing Olympic & Sprint 2025
Sprint Triathlon Overall Men

----- Swim  ----- T1 ----- Bike  ----- T2
Bib No Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Rate Time

46 116 21:22.2 251 5:42.8 73 40:54.3 17.9 4:01.7
161 93 18:57.0 2:32 5:15.3 110 46:42.6 157 3:00.0
143 92 181495 2:31 5:39.0 87 43:240 16.9 3:18.3
29 100 19:23.7 2:35 5:00.8 101 45:37.0 16.0 2:06.7
227 105 19:30.6 2:36 5:36.1 99 45:21.0 16.1 4:31.0
249 106 19:35.4 2:37 4:139 120 49:153 149 3:51.3
69 114 21:.01.5 2:48 4:476 92 44:06.0 16.6 3:47.9
39 78 17:43.7 2:22 2:29.6 128 55:.03.9 133 2:13.2
255 56 16:27.5 2:12 4:26.7 112 47:029 15.6 3:52.8
192 104 19:29.5 2:36 3:241 84 42548 17.1 3:10.8
67 126  23:25.4 3:07 4:289 103 451473 16.0 3:19.9

7 135 26:59.6 3:36 2:39.9 114 47:56.0 15.3 2:24.8
68 44  15:31.7 2:.04 5:07.7 111 46:52.5 15.6 4:02.2
157 118 21:39.5 2:53 6:06.8 119 49:07.7 14.9 3:16.4
203 124 22:59.5 3:04 5:03.0 125 52:16.2 14.0 3:07.2
148 125 23:13.7 3:06 4:07.4 100 45:31.2 16.1 4:15.2
50 95 19:03.7 2:32 5:46.9 118 49:01.1 14.9 3:48.2
189 120 22:23.9 2:59 3:495 115 48241 151 2:22.1
73 112 20:30.4 2:44 6:41.8 123 51:32.1 14.2 2:40.1
251 137 29:40.7 3:57 4:32.8 102 45422 16.0 4:53.5
60 98 19:18.6 2:34 7:58.6 117 48:59.4 14.9 3:48.3
33 83 18:13.2 2:26 5:459 127 54:09.7 135 3:33.0
55 134  26:39.7 3:33 5:00.4 83 421491 171 4:01.7

5 131 25:23.6 3:23 4:36.8 113 47:155 155 4:14.8
178 129 24:16.3 3:14 7:09.3 106 46:12.1 15.8 5:05.9

1 113 20:32.8 2:44 4:17.4 121 49:15.7 149 3:36.5
244 111 20:30.1 2:44 4:13.9 133 59:49.7 122 3:00.4
220 127 23:34.0 3:09 6:02.8 122 50:16.8 14.6 5:45.4
256 133 26:35.1 3:33 57:50.4 2:56.8
96 136 27:22.1 3:39 5:455 96 45:00.1 16.3 4:11.5
65 119 21:57.7 2:56 3:27.8 132 58:36.0 125 2:19.3
193 99 19:19.0 2:35 3:59.2 136 1:02:51.4 116 2:04.9
115 43 15:31.1 2:04 4:55.7 124 51:33.9 14.2 5:25.9
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----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
93 29:26.3 9:29 1:41:27.5
74 27:48.0 857 1:41:43.0
103 30:48.4 9:55 1:41:59.5
106 31:13.4 10:03 1:43:21.8
89 29:01.8 9:21 1:44:00.7
69 27:12.2 8145 1:44:08.2
102 30:325 950 1:44:15.6
70 27:14.3 8:46 1:44:44.7
115 33:03.6 10:38 1:44:53.7
125 36:04.5 11:37 1:45:04.0
99 30:22.0 9:46 1:47:23.7
76 27:51.9 8:58 1:47:52.3
128 37:55.9 12:13 1:49:30.3
108 31:34.8 10:10 1:51:45.3
85 28:34.0 9:12 1:52:00.1
122 35:12.1 11:20 1:52:19.7
120 34:46.8 11:12 1:52:26.8
124 36:00.4 11:35 1:53:00.2
111 31:47.9 10:14 1:53:12.4
86 28:40.0 9:14 1:53:29.3
119 33:57.6 10:56 1:54:02.7
117 33:21.2 10:44 1:55:03.2
127 36:55.2 11:53 1:55:26.3
126 36:19.1 11:41 1:57:50.0
123 35:13.5 11:20 1:57:57.2
131 40:32.1 13:03 1:58:14.6
104 30:48.9 9:55 1:58:23.1
114 32:57.3 10:36 1:58:36.4
107 31:20.1 10:05 1:58:42.7
130 38:38.6 12:26 2:00:58.0
121 34:58.6 11:15 2:01:19.6
116 33:07.1 10:40 2:01:21.8
137  47:24.1 15:15 2:04:50.8
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Race Date
October 04, 2025

Place Name Bib No
133 Michael Scheurer 35
134 Aadhi Annamalai 22
135 Richard Pierce 152
136 Jackson Ward-Cummings 221
137 Zachary Cummings 222
138 Bill Witte 56
139 James McLaughlin 258

*Overall place within gender

Kinetic Multisports  www.Kineticmultisports.com

Sprint Triathlon Overall Men

132
115
128
139
117

116
134
135
129
130

Pleansants Landing Olympic & Sprint 2025

-- Bike = - T2
Time Rate Time
53:45.8 13.6
45:49.2 16.0 2:29.3
48:33.5 15.1 5:34.6

1:.01:14.2 12.0 2:47.1

1:01:34.7 11.9 3:04.5
55:33.7 13.2 3:12.7
56:18.9 13.0 7:41.3

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
135  46:41.2 15:02 2:05:14.9
133 44:33.9 14:21 2:07:08.7
134  44:57.6 14:28 2:12:08.6
132 44:22.4 14:17 2:13:37.6
136  47:08.9 15:11 2:20:56.3
138 47:40.8 15:21 2:24:28.4
139  49:30.8 15:56 2:28:19.7
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